Beijing Dorgean Electronic Technology Co. Ltd

*.h DOrRG=EAN

Instrument Expert
Original factory packaging
www.dorgean.com

gentec-€»

QEI12HR-H-MT-DO
AR RIIZR M S REB I 8 55X0.70 1,

Y IEE 354

B

RS ERRI ER AT BT R A FRM AR AR

I2FEKEE

MBi&Z0.7 ud

ARG HIQEDIR B8R

MERBUSENESER, REATIEMBE, FTAERKEES32F06440K 2], B —KK
AiREERERE

e QEI2HR-MB: 1000 Hz

® QEI2HR-MT: 10 000 Hz
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2.1064 nm, 7 ns, 10 Hz,
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1. May vary with wavelength and average power.
2.1064 nm, 7 ns, 10 Hz, May vary with wavelength and pulse width.
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L

0.193-20 um
7 us

<0.5%

10000 Hz
0.73

Tpd

4 us

3%

10 W/ecm?
0.5 3/cm?

5w

3k (B )

12 mm

12mm

MT

36H x 36W x 33D mm

0.12 kg
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